
Title Author 
Main 

Category 
Sub 

Categories 

Applique 
   

(The New) Appliqué Sampler 

 Becky Goldsmith & Linda 

Jenkins Applique 

 American Beauties - Rose and Tulip Quilts  Cunningham & Marston Applique Historical 

Applique Designs My Mother Taught Me To 

Sew  Faye Anderson Applique 

 Blooming Patchwork - A Celebration of 

Applique in Quilts  Deanne Eisenman Applique Scrappy 

(A) Fresh Look At Seasonal Quilts  Julie Popa Applique Wool 

Flower Show Quilts Stunning Appliqué on a 

Patchwork Canvas  Lynn Ann Majidimehr Applique 

 Friends Forever, Quilting Together  Smith and Milligan Applique 

 Gathered From the Garden  Cindy Lammon Applique 

 Hop To It! Applique Block Set Projects  Edyta Sitar Applique 

 

More of My Runners  Bisa Designs Applique 

Holiday 

Table Runners 

Quilt the Seasons Book 2  Pat Sloan Applique 

 Sewing in Circles  Pennie Horras Applique 

 

Special Occasion Table Runners  Brandt Applique 

Table Runners 

Wool 

Star of Wonder  Nancy Halverson Applique Holiday 

Straight Stitch Machine Appliqué  Letty Martin Applique Machine 

Tea in the Garden Quilts for a Summer 

Afternoon  Cynthia Tomazewski Applique 

 3 Quilters Celebrate 4 Seasons  Calendar Girls Artsy Applique 

Faces and Places-Images in Applique  Charlotte War Anderson Artsy Applique 

Patches of Blue  Edyta Sitar Traditional Applique 

Replique Quilts  Chris Lynn Kirsch Artsy Applique 

Patchwork Palette  Donna Lynn Thomas Traditional 

Applique 

Modern 

    Artsy 
   3 Quilters Celebrate 4 Seasons  Calendar Girls Artsy Applique 

Australian Spirit - Designer Projects to Quilt, 

Fuse and Sew  Barbara Macey Artsy 

 (The) Complete Fabric Artist’s Workshop  Susan Stein Artsy Skill Building 

Coloring With Thread  Ann Fahl Artsy Skill Building 

Dancing With Thread  Ann Fahl Artsy Skill Building 

Dye Painting  Ann Johnston Artsy Fabric 

Dyeing and Overdyeing Fabrics  Judy Mercer Tescher Artsy Fabric 

Everyday Embellishments  M'Liss Rae Hawley Artsy 

 Fabric to Dye For Create 72 Hand-dyed Colors 

for Your Stash  Freida Anderson Artsy Fabric 



Faces and Places-Images in Applique  Charlotte War Anderson Artsy Applique 

Flower Origami Fabric Flowers From Simple 

Shapes  Kumiko Sudo Artsy Fabric 

Kaffe Fassett Passionate Patchwork  Liza Prior Lucy Artsy 

 Landscape Art Quilts, Step by Step  Ann Loveless Artsy Skill Building 

Quilt Savvy  Fallert’s Guide to Images on 

Fabric  Caryl Bryer Faller Artsy Fabric 

Quilts Without Corners  Cheryl Phillips Artsy Wedge Ruler 

Replique Quilts  Chris Lynn Kirsch Artsy Applique 

Silk Ribbons by Machine  Jeanie Sexton Artsy Skill Building 

Vivacious Curvy Quilts  Diane S Hire Artsy Skill Building 

Creative Quilting with Kids  Maggie Ball Kids Artsy 

    Color & Design 
   

Quilts in Bloom  Marion Haslam 

Color & 

Design 

 (Caryl Bryer Fallert A) Spectrum of Quilts 1983-

1995  Caryl Bryer Fallert 

Color & 

Design 

 

Soft Edge Piecing  Jinny Beyer 

Color & 

Design 

 

Visual Dance Creating Spectacular Quilts  Joen Wolfrom 

Color & 

Design 

 

    Embroidery 
   Crazy Quilt Hand Book  Judith Montano Embroidery Hand Work 

Favorite Redwork Designs  Betty Alderman Embroidery Hand Work 

Piece in the Hoop (DVD included)  Larisa Bland Embroidery Machine 

Vintage Stitching Treasury More Than 400 

Authentic Embroidery Designs  Suzanne McNeill Embroidery Hand Work 

    Hand Work 
   Crazy Quilt Hand Book  Judith Montano Embroidery Hand Work 

Favorite Redwork Designs  Betty Alderman Embroidery Hand Work 

Vintage Stitching Treasury More Than 400 

Authentic Embroidery Designs  Suzanne McNeill Embroidery Hand Work 

Loving Stitches A Guide to Fine Hand Quilting  Jeana Kimball Quilting 

Hand 

Skill Building 

    Historical 
   12th Annual Crazy Quilters Quilt Show Photo 

Album 

 

Historical Guild History 

2004-2014 White Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 

American Heritage Quilts  Better Homes and Gardens Historical 

 American Quilts & Coverlets  Amelia Peck Historical 

 Charity Projects of the Quilt Guild of 

Mukwonago Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 



Dating Fabrics A Color Guide 1800-1960  Eileen Jahnke Trestain Historical 

 From Fiber to Fabric  Harriet Hargrave Historical 

 Honor Flight A Visual Journey - Oversized 

 

Historical 

 Honor Flight Limited Edition DVD 

 

Historical 

 Mukwonago Crazy Quilters Historian 

Information 2015-2017 

 

Historical Guild History 

Newsletters 1991-2000 

 

Historical Guild History 

Newsletters 2000-2008 

 

Historical Guild History 

A People and Their Quilts  John Rice Irwin Historical 

 Photos 1986-1988 First Years & 1st Show 

 

Historical Guild History 

Photos 1993 6th SHC 

 

Historical Guild History 

Photos 1998 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 1988-2007 Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 1992-1994 Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 1995-1997 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 2003-2009 Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 2009 CD 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt Show 2010-2021 Scrapbook 

 

Historical Guild History 

Quilt With The Best  Carol Hagood Historical 

 Quilts from the Civil War  Barbara Brackman Historical 

 Quilts, An American Legacy  Mimi Dietrich Historical 

 (A) Treasury of Amish Quilts  Rachel and Kenneth Pellman Historical 

 Wisconsin Quilts History In Stitches  Ellen Kort Historical 

 American Beauties - Rose and Tulip Quilts  Cunningham & Marston Applique Historical 

Piecing The Past  Lynne Hagmeier Scrappy Historical 

Quilting with Laura  Linda Halpin Traditional Historical 

Quilts from Aunt Amy  Etherington and Tesene Traditional Historical 

(The) Blue & Gray Quilt Patterns using Civil 

War Fabrics 

 Mary Etherington and Connie 

Tesene Traditional Civil War 

(The) Loyal Union Sampler, The  Jennifer Chiaverini Traditional Civil War 

    Holiday 
   Holiday Wrappings Quilts to Welcome the 

Season 

 Loraine Manwarning & Susan 

Nelsen Traditional Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 1 Issue 6  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 2 Issue 6  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 3 Issue 4  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

More of My Runners  Bisa Designs Applique 

Holiday 

Table Runners 

Star of Wonder  Nancy Halverson Applique Holiday 

    Kids 
   Creative Quilting with Kids  Maggie Ball Kids Artsy 

Warm Welcome Cozy Quilts for Baby  Mary Hickey Kids 

 Missouri Star Block Baby Vol 5 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Kids 



    Memory Quilts 
   

Memory Quilts in the Making  Leisure Arts 

Memory 

Quilts 

 

T*Shirt Quilts Made Easy  Martha Deleonardis  

Memory 

Quilts 

 

    Miniatures 
   Little by Little Quilts in Miniature  Eileen Chapman Miniatures 

 Pint Size Quilts Thimbleberries  Lynette Jensen Miniatures 

 Small Talk  Donna Lynn Thomas Miniatures 

 Working In Miniature  Becky Schaefer Miniatures 

 

    Missouri Star 
   Missouri Star Block Baby Vol 5 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Kids 

Missouri Star Block Fall Vol 1 Issue 5  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 1 Issue 6  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 2 Issue 6  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Holiday Vol 3 Issue 4  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Holiday 

Missouri Star Block Late Summer Vol 1 Issue 4  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Spring Vol 1 Issue 2  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Spring Vol 2 Issue 2  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Spring Vol 3 Issue 2  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Summer Vol 1 Issue 3  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Summer Vol 2 Issue 3  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Summer Vol 3 Issue 3  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Winter Vol 1 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Winter Vol 2 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Block Winter Vol 3 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star 

 Missouri Star Mod Block Vol 1 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Modern 

Missouri Star Mod Block Vol 2 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Modern 

    Modern 
   Colorful Quilts for Fabric Lovers from Blue 

Underground Studios  Amy Walsh & Janine Burke Modern 

 Design Art Deco Quilts Mix & Match Simple 

Geometric Shapes  Don Linn Modern 

 Fun Size Quilts Play With Fat Quarters  Karen M Burns Modern Precuts 

Quilt With Tula & Angela  Tula Pink & Angela Walters Modern 

 Quilts Made Modern  Weeks Ringle & Bill Kerr Modern Traditional 

Double Take Quilts With That Hopscotch Twist 

 Heather Williams & Elissa 

Willms Traditional Modern 

Farm Girl Vintage       Lori Holt Scrappy Modern 

Missouri Star Mod Block Vol 1 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Modern 

Missouri Star Mod Block Vol 2 Issue 1  Jenny Doan Missouri Star Modern 



Quilty Fun Lessons in Scrappy Patchwork  Lori Holt Scrappy Modern 

Rainbow Quilts for Scrap Lovers  Judy Gauthier Scrappy Modern 

Patchwork Palette  Donna Lynn Thomas Traditional 

Applique 

Modern 

    Paper Piecing 
   202 Little Log Cabin Blocks  Linda Causee Paper Piecing 

 (The) Experts’ Guide to Foundation Piecing 15 

Techniques & Projects  Jane Hall Paper Piecing 

 Firm Foundations  Hall and Haywood Paper Piecing 

 Mariner’s Compass Quilts Setting a New 

Course  Judy Mathieson Paper Piecing 

 Paper Piecing with Alex Anderson  Alex Anderson Paper Piecing 

 Perfect Blocks in Minutes  Anita Grossman Soloman Paper Piecing 

 

    Precuts 
   American Gathering   Lisa Bongean Traditional Precuts 

Fat Quarter Fun  Karen Snyder Precuts 

 Fat Quarter Quilts  M'Liss Rae Hawley Precuts 

 Layer Cake, Jelly Roll and Charm Quilts  Pam & Nicky Lintott Precuts 

 Fun Size Quilts Play With Fat Quarters  Karen M Burns Modern Precuts 

    Quilting 
   250 More Continuous Line Quilting Designs  Laura Lee Fritz Quilting 

 Create Your Own Dream Feathers  Peggy Holt Quilting Feathers 

Dear Helen, Can You Tell Me? All About 

Quilting Designs - Oversized  Helen Squire  Quilting 

 (The) Essential Quilter Project Book  Barbara Chainey Quilting Skill Building 

Guide to Machine Quilting  Diane Gaudynski Quilting Skill Building 

Helen's Guide to Quilting in the 21st Century- 

Oversized  Helen Squire  Quilting 

 Hooked On Feathers 

 

Quilting Feathers 

Infinite Feathers Quilting Designs  Anita Schackelford Quilting Feathers 

Joanie’s Quilting Elements 7 Simple Steps to 

Navigate and Stitch  Joanie Zeier Poole Quilting Skill Building 

Loving Stitches A Guide to Fine Hand Quilting  Jeana Kimball Quilting 

Hand 

Skill Building 

More About Quilting Designs…Ask Helen - 

Oversized  Helen Squire Quilting 

 Quilting Possibilities Freehand Filler Patterns  Sue Patten Quilting 

 Show Me Helen, How To Use Quilting Designs 

- Oversized  Helen Squire  Quilting 

 Sophisticated Stitches Designs for Quilting, 

Appliqué, Sashiko & Embroidery  Don Linn Quilting 

 

    



Round Robin 
   Focus on the Center  Pat Sloan Round Robin 

 Round Robin Quilts  Maxiner & Slusser Round Robin 

 

    Scrappy 
   American Jane’s Quilts for All Seasons….. and 

Some for No Reason  Sandy Klop Scrappy Thirties 

Aunt Grace’s Scrapbag  Judie Rothermel Scrappy Thirties 

Big Book of Nickel Quilts  Pat Speth Scrappy 

 Farm Girl Vintage       Lori Holt Scrappy Modern 

Karen K. Stone Quilts  Karen Stone Scrappy Advanced 

Piecing The Past  Lynne Hagmeier Scrappy Historical 

Quilty Fun Lessons in Scrappy Patchwork  Lori Holt Scrappy Modern 

Rainbow Quilts for Scrap Lovers  Judy Gauthier Scrappy Modern 

Save the Scraps-Great Quilts From Small Bits  Gayle Bong Scrappy 

 Scrap Bonanza 2 2 for 1 Quilts  Linda Halpin Scrappy 

 Scrappiness is Happiness Lori Holt Scrappy 

 Simply Scrappy Quilts  Nancy J Martin Scrappy 

 Vintage Gathering  Kaye England Scrappy 

 Quilt Lovers Favorites Vol 3 - Oversized  Better Homes & Gardens Traditional Scrappy 

Quilt Lovers Favorites Vol 5 - Oversized  Better Homes & Gardens Traditional Scrappy 

    Skill Building 
   

(The) Art of Classic Quiltmaking  Harriet Craig Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

(The) Border Workbook   Janet Kime 

Skill 

Building Specialized 

From the Cover,15 Memorable Projects for 

Quilt Lovers  Mary Leman Austin 

Skill 

Building Advanced 

On-Point Patchwork  Donna Lynn Thomas 

Skill 

Building Specialized 

Quilter’s Academy Vol. 1 Freshman Year 

 Harriet Hargrave & Carrie 

Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilter’s Academy Vol. 2 Sophomore Year 

 Harriet Hargrave & Carrie 

Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilter’s Academy Vol. 3 Junior Year 

 Harriet Hargrave & Carrie 

Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilter’s Academy Vol. 4 Senior Year 

 Harriet Hargrave & Carrie 

Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilter’s Academy Vol. 5 Masters Year 

 Harriet Hargrave & Carrie 

Hargrave 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilters Complete Guide  Fons & Porter 

Skill 

Building 

 

Quilts! Quilts! Quilts!  McClun and Nownes 

Skill 

Building 

 Setting Solutions  Sharon Craig Skill Specialized 



Building 

Smashing Sets  Margaret Miller 

Skill 

Building Specialized 

Winning Hand Quilt  Mackie - Quilt in a Day 

Skill 

Building 

 

Loving Stitches A Guide to Fine Hand Quilting  Jeana Kimball Quilting 

Hand 

Skill Building 

(The) Complete Fabric Artist’s Workshop  Susan Stein Artsy Skill Building 

Coloring With Thread  Ann Fahl Artsy Skill Building 

Dancing With Thread  Ann Fahl Artsy Skill Building 

(The) Essential Quilter Project Book  Barbara Chainey Quilting Skill Building 

Guide to Machine Quilting  Diane Gaudynski Quilting Skill Building 

Joanie’s Quilting Elements 7 Simple Steps to 

Navigate and Stitch  Joanie Zeier Poole Quilting Skill Building 

Landscape Art Quilts, Step by Step  Ann Loveless Artsy Skill Building 

Silk Ribbons by Machine  Jeanie Sexton Artsy Skill Building 

Vivacious Curvy Quilts  Diane S Hire Artsy Skill Building 

    Traditional 
   101 Fabulous Rotary Cut Quilts - Oversized  Judy Martin & Nancy Hopkins Traditional 

 501 Quilt Blocks - Oversized  Better Homes and Gardens Traditional Block 

All Quilt Blocks Are Not Square  Debra Wagner Traditional Block 

Amazingly Simple Star Quilts  House of White Birches Traditional 

 American Gathering   Lisa Bongean Traditional Precuts 

(The) Blue & Gray Quilt Patterns using Civil 

War Fabrics 

 Mary Etherington and Connie 

Tesene Traditional Civil War 

Building Blocks for Classic Quilts  Leisure Arts Traditional 

 

Double Take Quilts With That Hopscotch Twist 

 Heather Williams & Elissa 

Willms Traditional Modern 

Holiday Wrappings Quilts to Welcome the 

Season 

 Loraine Manwarning & Susan 

Nelsen Traditional Holiday 

I Can't believe It's Not Piecing!  Ann Seely & Joyce Stewart Traditional 

 (The) Loyal Union Sampler, The  Jennifer Chiaverini Traditional Civil War 

Let’s Twist Again  Marsha Bergen Traditional Twister Tool 

Love Your Creative Space Lilo Bowman Traditional 

 Patches of Blue  Edyta Sitar Traditional Applique 

Patchwork Palette  Donna Lynn Thomas Traditional 

Applique 

Modern 

Patchwork Party  Sandy Bonsib Traditional 

 Quick Method Quilts Galore  Leisure Arts Traditional 

 Quilt Lovers Favorites Vol 3 - Oversized  Better Homes & Gardens Traditional Scrappy 

Quilt Lovers Favorites Vol 5 - Oversized  Better Homes & Gardens Traditional Scrappy 

Quilting with Laura  Linda Halpin Traditional Historical 

Quilts from Aunt Amy  Etherington and Tesene Traditional Historical 

Thimbleberries Collection of Classic Quilts  Lynette Jensen Traditional 

 Traditional Quilts with a Twist  Maggie Ball Traditional 

 



Traditional Two Block Quilts  Sally Saulmon Traditional 

 Yes You Can Make Stunning Quilts From 

Simple Pattern  Judy Martin Traditional 

 Quilts Made Modern  Weeks Ringle & Bill Kerr Modern Traditional 

    Specialty Tools or Rulers 
   Let’s Twist Again  Marsha Bergen Traditional Twister Tool 

Quilts Without Corners  Cheryl Phillips Artsy Wedge Ruler 

         
   Wool 
   (A) Fresh Look At Seasonal Quilts  Julie Popa Applique Wool 

Special Occasion Table Runners  Brandt Applique 

Table Runners 

Wool 

    

    

    Oversized Book 

    


